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A B C D E F
Lname Designation Fname Title Organization Email
Anderson MS, SPHR Sue Director, Staff Education & Development 

(ret)
University of California, San Diego (ret) trexsue@live.com

Anglin MBA Yolanda Interim Associate Vice President of 
Finance

California State University, Monterey Bay yanglin@csumb.edu

Bump Teri Vice President University Relations / 
Student Development

American Campus Communities tbump@americancampus.com

Delgado CPCU, CRM, ARM, 
ARM-P, AINS

Miguel Chief Risk Officer The University of Arizona mdelgado1@arizona.edu

Fabian Stephanie Vice President, Operations & Growth Chartwells stephanie.fabian@compass-usa.com

Fennig Ph.D. Diane Senior Consultant Gallagher Executive Search & Leadership 
Advisors & University System of Georgia (ret.)

dianefennig@yahoo.com

Fezzey MBM Mela Managing Partner TruEd Consulting mfezzey@truedconsulting.com

Hammond Debra Executive Director, University Student 
Union

California State University, Northridge debra.hammond@csun.edu

Johnson Andrea Division President Mid-Central Chartwells & Fresh Ideas andrea.johnson@compass-usa.com

Johnston Ph.D. Ruth Owner & Founder Ruth A. Johnston Consulting & University of 
Washington (ret.)

ruthajohnston@comcast.com

Lopes Joyce Vice President Business & Financial Affairs Western Washington University lopesj2@wwu.edu

Reece-Walker Ashlee Senior Associate Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo ashlee.reece@aalrr.com

Reed Ed.D. Sara Vice President, People & Talent Western Governor's University sara.reed@wgu.edu

Rees Katy Co-Founder The Culture People & California State 
University, San Marcos (ret.)

engage@culturepeeps.com

Solina DeAnna Of Counsel Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo deanna.solina@aalrr.com

Vaillancourt Ph.D., SPHR Allison Vice President & Senior Consultant 
Organizational Effectiveness 

Segal Co. & The University of Arizona (ret.) availlancourt@segalco.com

Valencia MBA, CGFM Guadalupe Sr. Assoc. Vice President, Business Affairs 
& Deputy CFO

The University of Texas, El Paso gvalencia3@utep.edu
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West MBA, CPA Jeffrey Salt Lake Community College (ret.) jjwest52@gmail.com

Wetsel MBA, CPA Kori University of Utah (ret.) kori@koriwetsel.com

Williams Jennifer Co-Founder The Culture People & California State 
University, San Marcos (ret.)

engage@culturepeeps.com

Yoshimoto CPA Kendra Director, Fiscal & Audit Services University of Washington, Bothell kyoshi@uw.edu


